
  

  

        

   

  

  
 

   
  
  

  
   

   

     
    

  
  

 
 

   

  
 

 
  

  

 
   

  

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

  

 

     
  

Climate Action & Adaptation 

2024 Annual Update 

2010 2015 2020 2023 
0 

200000 

400000 

600000 

800000 

1000000 

1200000 

1400000 

Buildings and Energy 
76.6% 

Transportation 
20.8% 

Waste 
2.6% 

Industrial 

Commercial 

Residential 

UI Power Plant 

Transportation 

Waste 

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 
0.0 

500.0 

1,000.0 

1,500.0 

2,000.0 

2,500.0 

3,000.0 

Community-Wide Carbon Dioxide Equivalent (CO e) Emissions by Sector:
2 

Iowa City started 
collecting greenhouse 
gas emissions data in 
2008. This graph 
shows milestone years 
alongside the most 
current year for which 
we have data. 

2023 Community-Wide Emissions by Source 
in metric tons CO e 
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Arrays at the 
airport and public 
works increased 
municipal solar 
capacity by 148 kW. 

Adding 4 electric 
buses dropped 
transit fleet 
emissions 10% from 
2015 to 2023. 

Municipal operations 
account for 6% of 
Iowa City emissions. 
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LEDs reduced 
streetlights and 
traffic signals’ 
emissions 68% from 
2015 to 2023. 

2030 Target 

Cumulative Solar Capacity in Iowa City 
in kW (AC) 




